THE OFFICIAL SUPERNATURAL CONVENTION DALLAS 2022
THURSDAY, JANUARY 27

REGISTRATION (Main Hallway Foyer) VENDORS (Main Hallway/Windhaven)

3:00 PM COVID testing/results check begins 2:00 PM Vendors set-up/Vendors only
6:00 PM VIP & Gold 6:00 PM Vendors room open

7:30 PM Silver, plus Gold 9:30 PM Vendors room closed

8:00 PM Copper, plus Gold & Silver

8:45 PM GA Wknd + Gold, Silver,Copper

9:30 PM Registration/Covid closed

PDF EXCHANGE (Main Hallway Foyer)

All photo ops with Jensen and Jared and
Misha's solos pdfs must be exchanged for
an on-site ticket prior to the session.

Open during reg hours

FRIDAY, JANUARY 28

All available tickets will be at registration on a first come, first served basis!
Check registration for pricing and availability for meet & greets.

VIP (Sunnyslope)
Meet & Greet/Workshops (Fairview)

REGISTRATION (Main Hallway Foyer) THEATRE (Collinwood) PHOTO OPS (Northbrook I1/111) AUTOGRAPHS (Collinwood/Vendors)| Meet & Greet (Spring Glade 1/11)
7:00 AM COVID testing/results check begins Sessions marked with + will be called from _G -GOLD, S - SILVER .
9:00 AM Gold/Silver/Copper/GA Full Weekend the Theatre by number. Please be seated (Complimentary autographs) Will be
10:00 AM Registration open for all and wait for your # to be called from stage called by row
6:00 PM Registration/Covid closed or on screen if panel is going on. Other Tix - pre-purchased autographs 9:00 AM Make-up Class - (Fairview)
sessions are first come, first served. (PDF) and tickets purchased at the | 10:00 AM VIP - Keith Szarabajka
10:00 AM Baby replica - $20 (until 3:00 PM) event (on-site) PDFs called 10:10 AM VIP - DJ Qualls
VENDORS (Main Hallway/Windhaven) first,then on-site tickets
8:45 AM Vendors set-up/Vendors only 10:30 AM Theatre open 10:30 AM M&G - DJ Qualls - (Spring Glade 1)
9:00 AM Vendors room open Please be seated in Theatre and wait "15.35 AM M&G - Keith Szarabajka (Spring Glade I1)
6:00 PM Vendors room closed 11:00 AM WELCOME for your row/# to be called.
Autographs will be called from
11:15 AM DJ QUALLS*, CHAD

stage. If there is a panel during an
autograph session, row/# will be
posted on screen.

LINDBERG, KEITH

PDF EXCHANGE (Main Hallway Foyer) HLLLELLG

. *
All photo ops with Jensen and Jared and 12:00 PM SAMANTHA SMITH

Misha's solos pdfs must be exchanged for DJ Qualls - Tix $40 - VENDORS
an on-site ticket prior to the session. Jason Manns - VENDORS 12:35 PM VIP - Chad Lindberg
Open during reg hours 12:45PM  YES/NO TRIVIA GAME & 12:50 PM Chad Lindberg - $40 Samantha Smith - Tix $45 -VENDORS 12:55 PM VIP - Adam Fergus
KARAOKE SIGN-UPS 1:00 PM Samantha Smith - $55

1:15 PM Keith Szarabajka** - $45 1:20 PM M&G - Adam Fergus** - (Spring Glade 1)
PHOTO OP PICKUP (Northbrook I) 1:30 PM INTERMISSION 1:25 PM Jason Manns** - $40 1:25 PM M&G - Samantha Smith** - (Sprng Glade )
Open during reg hours 1:30 PM David Haydn-Jones** - $50 1:45 PM Keith Szarabajka - $40

1:50 PM Adam/David duo** - $100 2:05 PM M&G - David Haydn-Jones*** - (Spring Glade 1)

2:15 PM JASON MANNS 1:55 PM Adam Fergus - $50 2:10 PM M&G - Chad Lindberg*** (Spring Glade Il)

2:05 PM DJ Qualls*** - $50
2:45 PM VIP - David Haydn-Jones
3:00PM ADAM FERGUS* & DAVID 2:55 PM VIP - Briana Buckmaster
HAYDN-JONES* 3:05 PM VIP - Kim Rhodes

3:45PM  BRIANA BUCKMASTER*
& KIM RHODES*

4:45 PM AUTOGRAPHS 4:45 PM David/Sam - $105 4:45 PM Chad Lindberg - G, Tix $25 4:50 PM VIP - Jason Manns
5:00 PM Briana Buckmaster - $55 4:45 PM Adam Fergus - GS, Tix $40 5:00 PM VIP - Samantha Smith
5:10 PM Briana/Kim - $110 4:50 PM David Haydn-Jones - GS, Tix $40

7:30 PM  Covid testing/results check  5:20 PM Kim Rhodes - $55 5:30 PM Briana Buckmaster - $45

for non-convention attendees 5.3 pp Sam Smith as Mary - $75 5:30 PM Kim Rhodes - Tix $45 5:45 PM M&G - Manns' Cave - (Spring Glade 11)
{Screening & Karaoke) 6:00 PM Photography Q&A - (Fairview)
8:00 PM Free Episode Screening! 6:30 PM M&G - Briana Buckmaster - (Spring Glade I)
"Baby" 7:00 PM M&G - Kim Rhodes - (Spring Glade 1)

7:30 PM Jewelry Making w/ Jodi Z - (Fairview)
9:00 PM KARAOKE!

Make sure to sign up during
the sign-up session during the
day. There will be no sign-ups

at the party.

*Also appearing on Saturday

**If you have Adam or Sam's m&g and Keith's photo op, please get your photo op first in line after VIPs. If you have ops with Jason and/or the Adam/David duo, please get your photo op on Saturday
***|f you have David's m&g and DJ's photo op, please get your photo op done on Sat or Sun. If you have Chad's m&g, get DJ's photo op first in line after VIPs or on Sat or Sun

Conflicts during evening autograph session will be called from the Theatre

+This session will be called from the Theatre. Please be seated and wait for your # to be called. If panel is taking place during the photo op session, numbers will be displayed on the screen



REGISTRATION (Main Hallway Foyer)

7:00 AM COVID testing/results check begins
8:30 AM Registration open for all
6:00 PM Registration/Covid closed
VENDORS (Main Hallway/Windhaven)
8:15 AM Vendors set-up/Vendors only
8:30 AM Vendors room open
6:00 PM Vendors room closed 9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
PDF EXCHANGE (Main Hallway Foyer)
All photo ops with Jensen and
Jared and Misha's solos pdfs 10:45 AM

must be exchanged for an on-site
ticket prior to the session.

Open during reg hours
11:30 AM

PHOTO OP PICKUP (Northbrook I)

Open during reg hours 12:15 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:15PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:15 PM

*Also appeared on Friday
**Also appearing on Sunday

THEATRE (Collinwood)

Theatre open for ALL
WELCOME

ROB BENEDICT & MATT
COHEN

BRIANA BUCKMASTER*, KIM
RHODES*, RUTH CONNELL**

& SAMANTHA SMITH*

ADAM FERGUS* & DAVID
HAYDN-JONES*

Theatre set for auction

MUSIC VIDEO WINNER/
AUCTION

MISHA COLLINS

INTERMISSION

COSPLAY CONTEST

DJ QUALLS*

AUTOGRAPHS

Covid testing/results check
for non-convention attendees
(Concert)

CONCERT DOORS OPEN

SATURDAY NIGHT SPECIAL
STARRING LOUDEN SWAIN!
Comp for Gold, Silver &
Copper - Tix $80

A la carte concert ticket holders
can go to registration during the
day to get your concert
wristband.

THE OFFICIAL SUPERNATURAL CONVENTION DALLAS 2022
SATURDAY, JANUARY 29

All available tickets will be at registration on a first come, first served basis!
Check registration for pricing and availability for meet & greets.

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

1:15PM

2:35PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:45 PM

5:45 PM

***|f you have Misha's Adventure or Matt's m&g and Swain's photo op, please get it tomorrow

PHOTO OPS (Northbrook 11/11l)

Sessions marked with + will be called
from the Theatre by number. Please
be seated and wait for your # to be
called from stage or on screen if
panel is going on. Other sessions are
first come, first served.

Baby replica - $20 (until 3:00 PM)

Jason Manns - $40

R&M - Rob/Matt - $100
Rob Benedict - $50
Louden Swain - $65***
Adam Fergus - $50
Adam/David - $100

DJ Qualls - $50

Kim Rhodes - $55

Briana Buckmaster - $55
Briana/Kim - $110
Ladies of SPN - $220
Samantha Smith - $55
Matt Cohen - $50
Misha/Ruth - $195
Misha/Rob - $189+
Misha Collins - $139****+ 2:30 PM
Matt Cohen & Baby - $75 (at Baby display)
Rob Benedict 'The End' - $75

Ruth Connell - $55

12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM

Rob/Ruth - $105

Jensen Ackles - $199*****4

Jensen/Misha - $339+

Jared/Misha - $339+

Jared Padalecki - $199%*****
5:00 PM

David Haydn-Jones - $50 5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

****If you have Sammies or the Briana/Kim m&g and Misha's solo, please get your photo op first in line after VIPs

AUTOGRAPHS (Collinwood/Vendors)

G - GOLD, S - SILVER (Complimentary
autographs) Will be called by row

Tix - pre-purchased autographs (PDF) and
tickets purchased at the event (on-site) PDFs
called first,then on-site tickets

Please be seated in Theatre and wait for your
row/# to be called. Autographs will be called
from stage. If there is a panel during an
autograph session, row/# will be posted on
screen.

DJ Qualls - Tix $40 - VENDORS

Jason Manns - VENDORS

Ruth Connell - VENDORS

Samantha Smith - Tix $45 -VENDORS

Briana Buckmaster - $45

Kim Rhodes - Tix $45

Adam Fergus - Tix $40 (signed for Gold Fri)
David Haydn-Jones - Tix $40 (signed for GS Fri)
Louden Swain - VENDORS

Matt Cohen - Tix $50

Misha Collins - GS, Tix $115

Rob Benedict - Tix $50

Jensen Ackles - GS (non-photo items only)?
Jared Padalecki - GS (non-photo items only)*

**¥%*If you have either of these meet & greets and Jensen's solo photo op, please get your photo op done first in line after VIPs, then go to your meet & greet

**¥X%%f you have either of these meet & greets and Jared's solo photo op, please get your photo op done first in line after VIPs, then go to your meet & greet

Conflicts during evening autograph session will be called from the Theatre
+This session will be called from the Theatre. Please be seated and wait for your # to be called. If panel is taking place during the photo op session, numbers will be displayed on the screen

AGold/Silver patrons may choose either a non-photo item or 8x10 item

9:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM

11:50 AM

12:45 PM
1:00 PM

2:40 PM

3:15PM
3:15PM
3:55 PM

4:30 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

VIP (Sunnyslope)
Meet & Greet/Workshops (Fairview)
Meet & Greet (Spring Glade I/11)

Make-up Class w/ Victoria - (Fairview)

M&G - Misha's Adventure - *** (Shady Glade I)
M&G - Matt Cohen - *** (Shady Glade II)

VIP - Matt Cohen

Sammies with Sam - **** (Fairview)
M&G - Briana/Kim - **** (Shady Glade 1)

VIP - Rob Benedict

M&G - Jared Padalecki - ***** (Fairview)
M&G - Rob Benedict/Matt Cohen - ***** (Shady Glade Il)
VIP - Jared Padalecki

VIP - Jensen Ackles

VIP - Ruth Connell

MA&G - Jensen Ackles - ****** (Fairview)
Manns' Cave - ****** (Shady Glade Il)

Dinner w/ Davey - (Shady Glade 1)
Ruth's Witching Hour - Tarot - (Shady Glade II)
Jewelry Making w/ Jodi Z - (Fairview)



REGISTRATION (Main Hallway Foyer)

7:30 AM COVID testing/results check begins

9:30 AM Registration open for all
5:30 PM Registration/Covid closed

VENDORS (Main Hallway/Windhaven)

9:15 AM Vendors set-up/Vendors only
9:30 AM Vendors room open
5:30 PM Vendors room closed

PDF EXCHANGE (Main Hallway Foyer)

All photo ops with Jensen and
Jared and Misha's solos pdfs
must be exchanged for an on-

cita Hrlat nrinr +n tha caccinn

Open during reg hours

PHOTO OP PICKUP (Northbrook |

Open during reg hours

*Also appeared yesterday

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:45 PM
1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

THEATRE (Collinwood)

THEATRE OPEN FOR GOLD

JARED & JENSEN GOLD
PANEL

THEATRE OPEN FOR ALL
JASON MANNS TRIVIA

AUCTION

WELCOME
RUTH CONNELL*

ALEX CALVERT

JARED PADALECKI
& JENSEN ACKLES

INTERMISSION

LOUDEN SWAIN

AUTOGRAPHS

UPGRADES FOR DALLAS -February
3-5, 2023! Upgrades will take place

in the Theatre

THE OFFICIAL SUPERNATURAL CONVENTION DALLAS 2022
SUNDAY, JANUARY 30

All available tickets will be at registration on a first come, first served basis!
Check registration for pricing and availability for meet & greets.

PHOTO OPS (Northbrook I1/111) AUTOGRAPHS (Collinwood/Vendors)

G - GOLD, S - SILVER (Complimentary autographs)
be called by row

Sessions marked with + will be called from the will

Theatre by number. Please be seated and wait for
your # to be called from stage or on screen if panel
is going on. Other sessions are first come, first

served. Tix - pre-purchased autographs (PDF) and tickets
purchased at the event (on-site) PDFs called first,then

on-site tickets

Please be seated in Theatre and wait for your row/# to be

called. Autographs will be called from stage. If there is a

panel during an autograph session, row/# will be posted
on screen.

10:00 AM Baby replica - $20 (until 3:00 PM)
10:15 AM Samantha Smith - $55

10:20 AM | DJ Qualls - $50

11:00 AM Jason Manns - $40

11:05 AM Ruth Connell - $55**

11:15 AM Jensen Ackles solo - Sunday only
11:30 AM Jensen/Jared - SOLD OUT***+

DJ Qualls - Tix $40 - VENDORS

Jason Manns - VENDORS

Ruth Connell - VENDORS

Samantha Smith - Tix $45 -VENDORS

12:30 PM Jared Padalecki solo - Sunday only 12:20 PM Louden Swain Autos - VENDORS
12:45 PM Quad - Jensen/Jared/Misha/Alex - SOLD OUT+

1:00 PM J2M - Jensen/Jared/Misha - SOLD QUT****4+

1:30 PM Jared/Misha Sunday only+

1:35 PM Jensen/Misha Sunday only+

3:30 PM Castiel - $169+

4:15 PM Alex Calvert - $70+

4:45 PM Misha/Alex - $209

4:55 PM Alex/Rob - $120

5:00 PM Louden Swain - $65

5:05 PM Rob Benedict - $50

5:15 PM God/Chuck w/ Rob - $75

4:30 PM Jensen Ackles - GS (8X10 headshots & photo ops only)?
4:30 PM Jared Padalecki - GS (8X10 headshots & photo ops only)*
5:00 PM Misha Collins - Tix $119 (signed GS Sat)

5:10 PM Alex Calvert - G, Tix $55

5:30 PM Rob Benedict - Tix $50

**If you have either of these meet & greets and Ruth's solo and/or Jensen's Sunday only solo op, please see registration for assitance. If you have the J2 duo, please get your photo op done after your m&ag.
***If you have either of these meet & greets and the J2 duo, please get your photo op first in line after VIPs, then go to your meet & greet

**%*|f you have Rob's meet & greet and the J2M trio, please get your photo op done at the end of the Quad photo op, then go to your meet & greet

Conflicts during evening autograph session will be called from the Theatre
+This session will be called from the Theatre. Please be seated and wait for your # to be called. If panel is taking place during the photo op session, numbers will be displayed on the screen

AGold/Silver patrons may choose either a non-photo item or 8x10 item

Thank you for joining us! Visit www.creationent.com for information on all of our upcoming events!

3

VIP (Sunnyslope)
Meet & Greet/Workshops (Fairview)
Meet & Greet (Spring Glade 1/11)

11:05 AM M&G - Alex Calvert** - (Shady Glade II)
11:10 AM Louden Swain Jam** - (Fairview)

11:45 AM M&G - Misha Collins - *** (Fairview)
11:50 AM M&G - Louden Swain - *** (Shady Glade I1)
12:20 PM VIP - Misha Collins

1:10 PM M&G - Rob Benedict - **** (Shady Glade I)

3:40 PM VIP - Alex Calvert

5:30 PM Ruth's Witching Hour - Invocation - SOLD OUT** (Shady Glade I)



